

				Hydro Technical Services Inc.		Insight Pipe Contracting,LLC		JET JACK	
<b>PROJECT NUMBER: 2021-009-OPS</b>									
<b>PROJECT NAME: Catch Basin Cleaning</b>				\$672,470.00		\$2,098,050.00		\$507,810.00	
#	Items	Est. Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Clean storm inlet, equal to or less than 8' of debris	470	EA	\$139	\$65,330.00	\$674	\$316,780.00	\$128	\$60,160.00
2	Clean catch basin, equal to or less than 8' of debris	1680	EA	\$248	\$416,640.00	\$674	\$1,132,320.00	\$240	\$403,200.00
3	Clean storm inlet/catch basin under 2' x 4' box size, equal to or less than 8' of debris	50	EA	\$50	\$2,500.00	\$368	\$18,400.00	\$120	\$6,000.00
4	Clean storm inlet, equal to or less than 8' of debris, with flagger (As directed)	150	EA	\$180	\$27,000.00	\$820	\$123,000.00	\$40	\$6,000.00
5	Clean catch basin, equal to or less than 8' of debris, with flagger (As directed)	500	EA	\$288	\$144,000.00	\$820	\$410,000.00	\$45	\$22,500.00
6	Clean Storm Inlet/Catch Basin, over 8' of debris	50	VF	\$30	\$1,500.00	\$133	\$6,650.00	\$10	\$500
7	Lateral cleaning, heavy	130	Crew Hour	\$50	\$6,500.00	\$290	\$37,700.00	\$15	\$1,950.00
8	Miscellaneous Work Time for a Full Crew including Laborer w/compressor truck and miscellaneous tools	100	Crew Hour	\$50	\$5,000.00	\$450	\$45,000.00	\$50	\$5,000.00
9	Additional Flagger as directed	100	Hour	\$40	\$4,000.00	\$82	\$8,200.00	\$25	\$2,500.00